2009 MILLERSVILLE MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS

ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT

ELECTION DATE: 5/5/2009

A-# OF ABSENTEE AND EARLY VOTES 278
AND PAPER BALLOTS
TOTAL ABSENTEE AND EARLY
E~# OF ELECTION DAY VOTES
P-+# OF PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

# REGIST VOTERS: 3,008

SUMNER COUNTY VOTERS: 2145 --—- ROBERTSON COUNTY VOTERS: 863

3
281
349

0

# OF PRECINCTS: 2

# OF PRECINCTS REPORTED: 0
# OF PRECINCTS NOT REPORTED: 0
# OF PRECINCTS INCOMPLETE: 0

PUBLIC COUNT OR TOTAL VOTE: 630

Yo

165
160
120
118

U VOTES= 1,249

166
184
171
174

oo e e T e Y

321 -

344
291
292

25.70%
27.54%
23.30%
23.38%
0.08%
0.00%

City Commissioner 4 ¥r Term

VOTEFOR 2
E. KEITH BELL
BONNIE N. COLEMAN
MILTON L. DORRIS
JAMES PAIRS
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN




