ELECTION SUMMARY REPORT

2009 MILLERSVILLE MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS ELECTION DATE: 5/5/2009

A-# OF ABSENTEE AND EARLY VO	TES 278	
AND PAPER BALLOTS	3	
TOTAL ABSENTEE AND EARLY	281	# OF PRECINCTS: 2
E-# OF ELECTION DAY VOTES	349	# OF PRECINCTS REPORTED: 0
P-# OF PROVISIONAL BALLOTS	0	# OF PRECINCTS NOT REPORTED: 0
		# OF PRECINCTS INCOMPLETE: 0

REGIST VOTERS: 3,008

SUMNER COUNTY VOTERS: 2145 --- ROBERTSON COUNTY VOTERS: 863

PUBLIC COUNT OR TOTAL VOTE: 630 % OF VOTER TURNOUT: 20.94%

Α	E	P	TOTAL	%	
	VO	TES= 1,249		Ci	ity Commissioner 4 Yr Term
·				VOTE FOR: 2	
155	166	0	321	25.70%	E. KEITH BELL
160	184	Õ	344	27.54%	BONNIE N. COLEMAN
120	171	ō	291	23.30%	MILTON L. DORRIS
118	174	0	292	23.38%	JAMES PAIRS
1	0	0	1	0.08%	WRITE-IN
Ó	0	0	0	0.00%	WRITE-IN